JACKIE

PATTY

MAGGIE

True or false (F) ?

Bart has got 2 sisters.

Jackie is Lisa’s aunt.

Patty is Marge's sister.

Homer and Marge have got 3 daughters.
Mona is Homer’s mother.

Herb is Maggie’s uncle.

Marge is Homer’s husband.
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Bart is Selma’s nephew.

10. Homer is Clancy’s son.

11.Lisa is Abraham’s granddaughter.
12.Herb is Homer’s brother.

13. Jackie is Clancy’s wife.

14.Ling is Bart’s cousin.
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15.Mona is Bart, Lisa and Maggie’s grandmother
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Complete

10.

i) &

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22,

23.

24.

Marge is Lisa’'s e
Patty is Selma’s s
Abraham is Homer's ...
Jackie s Maggie’s .coesssisismmsareisisn
HOMBrIB MOMAS' | cccavmsmsiismsimssissis
SeimalsBarts z uccocssaeinsssi
Lng s Selma’s  ococasuasaansaiins
Abrahamis Mona's ..
BarttisHomers  covsnunanaisisadie
CantyislIlsas  cuasisaitindeie
Bart IS Abraham’s  ciasnivneannnimmsss

Jackie SICIBRCY'S = . omcimpsmsemiiaisanies

Herb is Bart, Lisa and Maggie’s

Ling is Marge's .

Homer is Herb's oo

Bart, Lisa and Maggie are Homer and Marge's
Patty and Selma are Marge's

Abraham and Mona are Herb and Homer’s
Clancy and Jackie are Ling’s

Bart, Lisa and Maggie are Abraham and Mona’s
Homer and Marge have got three

Bart has got two

Ling has got three

Clancy and Jackie have got four
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